
Welcome! 
September 25, 2022 

“If the Son sets you free… you are free indeed!”  -John 8:36 

Our Worship Gathering 
 

Welcome & Announcements 
Call to Worship 
Worship through Song 
 I Will Celebrate 
 Every Promise 
 Revelation Song 
Worship through Prayer 
Worship through Scripture 

Mission of the Early Church | The Story 29 | Pastor Scott 
Worship by Responding 
 Praise Adonai 
Sending & Celebration 
Worship by Going 
 
**If you’d like to worship by giving, there is an offering box in the back. 
You can also give through the app and web page** 

 
Colorado Freedom Church 

6862 Galley Road | Colorado Springs, CO 80915 
www. ColoradoFreedomChurch.com 

719-387-1618 
 

Sunday Night:  
Dinner @ 5pm followed by 

Youth Group (Grades 6-12) and Adult Bible Study 
 



Announcements: 

• Wednesdays: Men’s Bible Study; 7:30 pm; Church Conference Room 
• We will be having our next Colorado Food Distribution on October 1. 

o Volunteers at 8 am; Distribution starts at 11 am 
• Visit the App Store or Google Play and download the FC App! 
• Please consider setting up recurring online giving through the app or web page. 
• If you are interested in partnership or baptism, please pick up an information packet at the 

information table. 
 

 
Prayer Matters 

So do not throw away this confident trust in the Lord. Remember the great 
reward it brings you! Patient endurance is what you need now, so that you 

will continue to do God’s will. Then you will receive all that he has promised. 
Hebrews 10:35-36 (NLT) 

 
Berean Church 
Huntsville, AL –Berean Church of Huntsville (Alan & Holli) 
 
Global Outreach 
The Harris’ – Gulu, Uganda 
 
Other 
  



Acts and the Epistles 
Major Outline Acts 

Reference 
Events Dates Letter Written 

Christianity in 
Jerusalem 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5:1-11 
5:12-42 
6:1-7 
6:8-8:3 

The Risen Lord 
Pentecost 
Healing of lame man 
Start of Persecution 
Ananias & Sapphira 
2nd Persecution by Sadducees 
Men chose to serve (deacons) 
Stephen-3rd Persecution 
4th Persecution 

30 AD  

Christianity in 
Judea & 
Samaria 

8 
9:1-31 
9:32-11:30 
12 

Ministry of Philip 
Conversion of Saul 
Peter to Gentiles-Church in Antioch 
5th Persecution by Herod 

 
34 AD 
 
44 AD 

 

Christianity to 
the uttermost 
part of the 
world 

13-14 
 
 
 
 
 
15:1-35 
 
15:36-18:22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
18:11 
 
18:23, 21-26 
 
 
 
19:20, 21 
20:2-3 
 
 
 

Paul’s 1st Missionary Journey 
-Antioch (Pisidia) 
-Iconium 
-Derbe & Lystra 
-Other Places 
 
Council at Jerusalem 
 
Paul’s 2nd Missionary Journey 
-Antioch (Syria) 
-Tarsus 
-Derbe & Lystra 
-Iconium 
-Antioch (Pisidia) 
-Troas 
-Philippi 
-Thessalonica 
-Berea 
-Athens 
-Corinth 
-Ephesus      
 
Paul’s 3rd Missionary Journey 
-Antioch 
-Iconium 
-Antioch (Pisidia) 
-Ephesus 
-Philippi 
-Thessalonica 
-Berea 
-Corinth 
-Troas 
-Miletus 
-Jerusalem 
 
Paul’s Arrest in Jerusalem 
 
Paul in Cesarea 

46-48 AD 
 
 
 
 
 
48-49 AD 
 
48-52 AD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
51 AD 
 
53-57 AD 
 
 
 
56 AD 
57 AD 
 
 
58 AD 
 
 
 
 
58 AD 
 
58-60 AD 

(James) 
 
 
 
 
 
Galatians 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Mark) 
1 & 2 Thessalonians 
 
 
 
 
 
1 Corinthians 
2 Corinthians 
 
 
Romans 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Luke) 



 
Paul’s Voyage & Shipwreck (Malta) 
 
1st Imprisonment 

 
 
 
61-63 AD 

 
(Acts) 
 
(Matthew) 
Ephesians 
Colossians 
Philemon 
Philippians 

After Acts  Paul’s Last Journey 
-Ephesus 
-Macedonia 
-Crete 
-Neapolis 
-Troas 
 
2nd Imprisonment 
 
 
Paul beheaded 

 
63 AD 
 
 
 
65 AD 
 
66 AD 
 
 
67 AD 

 
1 Timothy 
(1 Peter) 
 
 
Titus 
 
2 Timothy 
(2 Peter) 
 
(Hebrews) 

 

*The purpose of this chart is to reference where Paul was in his journeys, as recorded in Acts, when he wrote his epistles 
(letters). Other New Testament author’s writings are included in parenthesis.* 

Other Books: 

Jude Late 60s-early 70s Jude, Jesus' half-brother 

John Late 80s-early 90s John 

1 John Late 80s-early 90s John 

2 John Late 80s-early 90s John 

3 John Late 80s-early 90s John 

Revelation Late 80s-early 90s John 
 

 

  



“The Story: Paul’s Missions” | Pastor Scott 
 

Paul’s mission of taking Christ’s message to the ends of the earth is our mission too. 
 
 
1. The church is the body of Christ in the World.  

1 Corinthians 12 
 
 

A. Assembled together, the church is Jesus’ body, we are to think like Jesus, act like Jesus, and love others like 
Jesus. 1 Corinthians 12:27 
 
 
B. The church is commissioned to go into all the world as witnesses to Jesus. Acts 1:8 
 
 
Acts 1-7: Jerusalem 
Acts 8-12: Judea/Samaria 
Acts 13-28: Ends of the Earth 
 
 
C. God wants all people in the uttermost parts of the earth to hear the good news of salvation in Jesus Christ. 
Romans 1:16 
 
 
 
2. God raises up a leader to take the Gospel to the ends of the earth: Paul. 
 
 
A. Saul of Tarsus was an unlikely candidate to become the world’s first and most renowned missionary. Acts 9; 
1 Corinthians 15:9 
 
 
B. Paul’s Strategy 
 
Went to Jews first. Acts 13:27-33a, 38-39 
 
 
Went to Gentiles second. Acts 13:46-47 
 
 
Start where they are… Acts 17:22-34 
 
 
C. Paul planted 10 churches and wrote 13-14 of the 27 New Testament books. Acts 19:20; 2 Corinthians 11:24-
28 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3. Themes in Paul’s Writing. 
A. Maturity: 
 
 
One of Paul’s earliest messages was to GROW UP! 1 Corinthians 3:1-3; Galatians 5:1 
 
 
A healthy church will always have believers at every level of maturity in the spectrum. Hebrews 5:12, 14 
 
 
B. Unity: 
1 Corinthians 1:10; 12:25 
 
 
Christian maturity produces unity in the church. 
 
 
Unity is not uniformity.  
 
 
C. Biblical Worldview: 
1 Corinthians 15:3-4; Romans 12:2; 2 Corinthians 10:5; 2 Timothy 2:23 
 
 
D. Daily Living: 
 
Galatians 5:16-25. 
 
 
E. Doctrine:  
 
 
 
Application & Lessons Learned 
1. Our Mission is still the same.  
 
 
 
2. Where is Freedom Church going? 
 
 
 
 
3. Walk across the street!  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


