

Welcome!

\$eptember 25, 2022

"If the Son sets you free... you are free indeed!" -John 8:36

Our Worship Gathering

Welcome & Announcements
Call to Worship
Worship through Song
I Will Celebrate
Every Promise
Revelation Song
Worship through Prayer
Worship through Scripture
Mission of the Early Church | The Story 29 | Pastor Scott
Worship by Responding
Praise Adonai
Sending & Celebration
Worship by Going

If you'd like to worship by giving, there is an offering box in the back. You can also give through the app and web page

Colorado Freedom Church

6862 Galley Road | Colorado Springs, CO 80915 www. ColoradoFreedomChurch.com 719-387-1618

Sunday Night:
Dinner @ 5pm followed by
Youth Group (Grades 6-12) and Adult Bible Study

Announcements:

- Wednesdays: Men's Bible Study; 7:30 pm; Church Conference Room
- We will be having our next Colorado Food Distribution on October 1.
 - O Volunteers at 8 am; Distribution starts at 11 am
- Visit the App Store or Google Play and download the FC App!
- Please consider setting up recurring online giving through the app or web page.
- If you are interested in partnership or baptism, please pick up an information packet at the information table.

Prayer Matters

So do not throw away this confident trust in the Lord. Remember the great reward it brings you! Patient endurance is what you need now, so that you will continue to do God's will. Then you will receive all that he has promised. Hebrews 10:35-36 (NLT)

Berean Church

Huntsville, AL –Berean Church of Huntsville (Alan & Holli)

Global Outreach

The Harris' – Gulu, Uganda

Other

Acts and the Epistles

Major Outline	Acts	Events	Dates	Letter Written
Wiajor Outline	Reference	Lvents	Dates	Letter Witten
Christianity in	1	The Risen Lord	30 AD	
Jerusalem	2	Pentecost		
	3	Healing of lame man		
	4	Start of Persecution		
	5:1-11	Ananias & Sapphira		
	5:12-42	2 nd Persecution by Sadducees		
	6:1-7	Men chose to serve (deacons)		
	6:8-8:3	Stephen-3 rd Persecution		
		4 th Persecution		
Christianity in	8	Ministry of Philip		
Judea &	9:1-31	Conversion of Saul	34 AD	
Samaria	9:32-11:30	Peter to Gentiles-Church in Antioch		
	12	5 th Persecution by Herod	44 AD	
Christianity to	13-14	Paul's 1st Missionary Journey	46-48 AD	(James)
the uttermost		-Antioch (Pisidia)		
part of the		-Iconium		
world		-Derbe & Lystra		
		-Other Places		
	15:1-35	Council at Jerusalem	48-49 AD	Galatians
	15:36-18:22	Paul's 2 nd Missionary Journey	48-52 AD	
		-Antioch (Syria)		
		-Tarsus		
		-Derbe & Lystra		
		-Iconium		
		-Antioch (Pisidia)		
		-Troas		
		-Philippi -Thessalonica		
		-Inessaionica -Berea		
		-Athens		
		-Amens -Corinth		(Mark)
	18:11	-Ephesus	51 AD	1 & 2 Thessalonians
	10.11	-Lpnesus	3170	1 & 2 Thessatomans
	18:23, 21-26	Paul's 3 rd Missionary Journey	53-57 AD	
		-Antioch		
		-Iconium		
		-Antioch (Pisidia)		
	19:20, 21	-Ephesus	56 AD	1 Corinthians
	20:2-3	-Philippi	57 AD	2 Corinthians
		-Thessalonica		
		-Berea		
		-Corinth	58 AD	Romans
		-Troas		
		-Miletus		
		-Jerusalem		
		Paul's Arrest in Jerusalem	58 AD	
		Deed in Comme	50 (0 15	(I1)
		Paul in Cesarea	58-60 AD	(Luke)

	Paul's Voyage & Shipwreck (Malta)		(Acts)
	1 st Imprisonment	61-63 AD	(Matthew) Ephesians Colossians Philemon Philippians
After Acts	Paul's Last Journey -Ephesus -Macedonia -Crete -Neapolis	63 AD	1 Timothy (1 Peter)
	-Troas 2 nd Imprisonment	65 AD 66 AD	Titus 2 Timothy (2 Peter)
	Paul beheaded	67 AD	(Hebrews)

^{*}The purpose of this chart is to reference where Paul was in his journeys, as recorded in Acts, when he wrote his epistles (letters). Other New Testament author's writings are included in parenthesis.*

Other Books:

Jude	Late 60s-early 70s	Jude, Jesus' half-brother
John	Late 80s-early 90s	John
1 John	Late 80s-early 90s	John
2 John	Late 80s-early 90s	John
3 John	Late 80s-early 90s	John
Revelation	Late 80s-early 90s	John

"The Story: Paul's Missions" | Pastor Scott

Paul's mission of taking Christ's message to the ends of the earth is our mission too.

1. The church is the body of Christ in the World. 1 Corinthians 12

A. Assembled together, the church is Jesus' body, we are to think like Jesus, act like Jesus, and love others like Jesus. 1 Corinthians 12:27

B. The church is commissioned to go into all the world as witnesses to Jesus. Acts 1:8

Acts 1-7: Jerusalem

Acts 8-12: Judea/Samaria Acts 13-28: Ends of the Earth

C. God wants all people in the uttermost parts of the earth to hear the good news of salvation in Jesus Christ. Romans 1:16

2. God raises up a leader to take the Gospel to the ends of the earth: Paul.

A. Saul of Tarsus was an unlikely candidate to become the world's first and most renowned missionary. Acts 9; 1 Corinthians 15:9

B. Paul's Strategy

Went to Jews first. Acts 13:27-33a, 38-39

Went to Gentiles second. Acts 13:46-47

Start where they are... Acts 17:22-34

C. Paul planted 10 churches and wrote 13-14 of the 27 New Testament books. Acts 19:20; 2 Corinthians 11:24-28

3. Themes in Paul's Writing. A. Maturity:
One of Paul's earliest messages was to GROW UP! 1 Corinthians 3:1-3; Galatians 5:1
A healthy church will always have believers at every level of maturity in the spectrum. Hebrews 5:12, 14
B. Unity: 1 Corinthians 1:10; 12:25
Christian maturity produces unity in the church.
Unity is not uniformity.
<u>C. Biblical Worldview:</u>1 Corinthians 15:3-4; Romans 12:2; 2 Corinthians 10:5; 2 Timothy 2:23
D. Daily Living:
Galatians 5:16-25.
E. Doctrine:
Application & Lessons Learned 1. Our Mission is still the same.
2. Where is Freedom Church going?
3. Walk across the street!